

## FESTIVE BUFFET MENU

# FESTIVE BUFFET MENU

### **BRONZE BUFFET** £7.00 PP

#### **BEER-BATTERED MUSHROOMS\*** (V)

With sour cream dip

#### **CRANBERRY GLAZED PIGS IN BLANKETS**

With BBQ dip

#### **SAGE & ONION SEASONED SWEET POTATO FRIES** (V)

With smoky salsa dip

#### **TORTILLA CHIPS** (V)

With guacamole, salsa and sour cream

#### **CHEDDAR & TOMATO RELISH WRAP** (V)

#### **HAM, LETTUCE & TOMATO WRAP**

#### **PULLED CHICKEN & MAYO WRAP**

### **SILVER BUFFET** £9.00 PP

#### **ALL BRONZE CHOICES PLUS**

#### **DRESSED SALAD BOWL** (V)

#### **BEEF SLIDERS**

With lettuce and BBQ sauce

#### **CRISPY CHICKEN BITES**

With BBQ dip

### **GOLD BUFFET** £11.00 PP

#### **ALL SILVER CHOICES PLUS**

#### **DUCK GYOZA**

With hoisin dip

#### **SPINACH & FETA FILO PARCELS** (V)

With spicy Sour Cream

#### **MINI PIES PLATTER**

Mini peppered steak and mini chicken & bacon pies

### **BUFFET ADD-ONS** £2.50 PP

#### **FESTIVE DESSERT PLATTER**

Mini mince pies and a selection of macaroons\*\*

#### **UNLIMITED LAVAZZA FILTER COFFEE**

#### **UNLIMITED TEA**

\*Contains alcohol or uses alcohol as part of the cooking process, please ask a team member for further information.

\*\*This dish contains nuts. (V) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, some of our preparations and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask a team member.

## **PARTY ORGANISER** (Table booked in this name)

**NAME** .....

**DATE** ..... **TIME** .....

**NUMBER OF ADULTS** ..... **NUMBER OF CHILDREN** .....

**MOBILE TELEPHONE** .....

**EMAIL ADDRESS** .....

**SIGNATURE** .....

**BUFFET MENU  
PRE-ORDER  
FORM**

**BRONZE  
BUFFET**

**SILVER  
BUFFET**

**GOLD  
BUFFET**

**NUMBER OF GUESTS**  
minimum of 10 guests

**WHY NOT COMPLETE  
YOUR PARTY PACKAGE**

**BY ADDING OUR DRINKS PACKAGES AND**

**CRAIG IT UP** this  
**CHRISTMAS**

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available, upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, confirmation of our full allergen information will be available from early November to allow you to confirm your booking. The allergen information is correct, to the best of our knowledge, but is subject to change between the time of advance booking and the time of dining. Please ask to see the allergen guide at the time of your visit to check if there have been any changes that may affect you. Our fish and poultry dishes have been carefully filleted; however, some bones may remain. \*Contains alcohol or uses alcohol as part of the cooking process, please ask a team member for further information. \*\*This dish contains nuts (V) - made with vegetarian ingredients; however, some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. All tips are kept by team members. All items are subject to availability. Alcohol is only served to over 18s.

HIG/XM17P1/BFT/M/36